
Kejohanan Memanah Bakat Olimpik Kebangsaan 2025 Siri 2
Majlis Sukan Negara Malaysia (BOK0225)
Kampar, Perak, From 13-11-2025 to 16-11-2025

Recurve Under 17 Women
1

64
AMIRAH Amirullah
NUR DINI Rosli

SEL

KEL

6
0

33
32

NUR QALEESYA HAYFA Mohd Noradzam
AMNA ADDINA Mohd Syafiq

SEL

MEL

6
4

17
48

PHOEBE LAU Buong Rui
DHIA DANISHA Mohammad Akram

SAR

PRK

6
0

49
16

IZZAH INSYIRAH Mohd Yusmin
ALYA HANISAH Muhammad Husni

NS

SEL

2
6

9
56

NURUL QAISARA BATRISYIA Muhammad Adam
NUR DAMIA ELLISYA QURRATUL AIN Bt Abdullah

PAH

KED

6
0

41
24

NUR FATHIYAH HANAN Binti Mohd Shukri
NUR ALIA Mohd Fadhli

PRK

JOH

6
2

25
40

CHERLLISTA AVIA Bodi
EMIRA DAMIA Sokhibul Fadhil

SAB

WP

6
0

57
8

QAISARA WAFIEYA Binti Norsulaini
NAWAL BUTHAINAH Daing Muhamad Azmi

PRK

JOH

2
6

5
60

AELDRACHETTA EONATTA Andywelsh
HANNAH AQEELAH Mohd Hafieez

SAB

PRK

6
0

37
28

PUTERI ELISYA BALQIS Mohammad
NUR ALEESHA Binti Hisham

SAR

SEL

6
0

21
44

NUR UMAIRAH HUSNA Muhamad Rifaie
MAYA ALLEYAH binti Ganeemathullah

PER

PP

6
0

53
12

AYATUL HUSNA Binti Abdul Rashid
NUR NAZURAH QAHIRAH Mubin

PER

SEL

0
6

13
52

IRDINA KHAISARA Abdul Rahman
NUR THAAHIRAH HUSNA Mohd Azeri

PRK

PAH

6
0

45
20

NUR AUFA MUDRIKAH Binti Abu Bakar
PUTERI FARISHA HUMAIRA Mohd Fozi

PRK

WP

6
5

T.9+
T.9

29
36

NORAINA NABILLA Mohmad Ali
NUHA HAYFA MARZUQAH Farul Izwan

PRK

PP

2
6

61
4

ANEES MAISARAH Azezee
NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar

WP

JOH

0
6

3
62

NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH Norazlizal
NUR AFRINA JASMIN Noor Hafidzan

PER

NS

6
0

35
30

AIMI NUR MIRZA Md hafizal
MARISSA TABASSUM Sarfraz Ahmad

PUT

SEL

6
0

19
46

NUR ALEESYA SYAFIERA Khairul Anuar
NUR NAYLI FARHAN Mohammad Nazar

MEL

MEL

6
2

51
14

KHAYRA SAKINAH Mohamad Yussof
FATHIYATUL HUSNA Mohd Johari

WP

JOH

6
5

T.8
T.7

11
54

HANISAH Binti Abdul Aziz
QAIREEN ERYNA Bujang

PP

SAR

7
3

43
22

TUAN NUR IRDINA HUMAIRA Binti Tuan Yusnizi
NUR AMANI FIRZANAH Binti Mohd Rizal

PAH

PER

6
5

T.7
T.6

27
38

NUR EIMAN DAMIA Binti Erizal Kamal
AMNI DAMIA Mohd Akmal

PUT

PAH

2
6

59
6

AMNA ARISSA Mohd Syafiq
ILMI IZZAH Binti Razif

MEL

SEL

0
6

7
58

KHIRITIGAA A/P Mahadevan
WAN HANNAH Binti Wan Mazlan

PP

WP

6
0

39
26

ALIFAH KHALISHA Ahmad Ruhullah
SITI SUFIAH WAHIDAH Binti Firdaus

KEL

JOH

1
7

23
42

NUR AINA FATHIAH Binti Noor Azlan
FELLAH DELYSHA Binti Rohazwan

KED

WP

7
3

55
10

NUR SARAH QAMELIA Bakri
NURUL HUDA Nawawi

NS

PER

0
6

15
50

NUR ALEESYA HUMAIRA Mohd Rashiddin
NOR ANISA QISTINA Binti Mazelan

PAH

PER

6
4

47
18

NUR KHIR HANNAH Hir Azli
CAMBERLY Cayla

NS

SAB

4
6

31
34

NUR MYRA SOPHIA Sazman Redza
IYMAN AMALEA Binti Khairil Amir

NS

KED

6
0

63
2

NUR ZARA QAIRINA Bt Sobri
EMMI HUMAIRA Binti Yuraimy Yakimin

KED

SEL

0
6

30 26 26 27 22
25 27 28 24 23

Amirah A.
Nur Qaleesya Hayfa M.

4
6

28 28 23 26
24 28 22 25

Phoebe Lau B.
Alya Hanisah M.

7
1

7 21 28 25 24
22 25 24 18 24

Nurul Qaisara Batrisyia M.
Nur Fathiyah Hanan B.

5
6

T.8
T.9

25 24 24
29 25 25

Cherllista Avia B.
Nawal Buthainah D.

0
6

25 22 27 26
25 18 24 26

Aeldrachetta Eonatta A.
Puteri Elisya Balqis M.

6
2

27 25 26 26 22
28 27 25 26 25

Nur Umairah Husna M.
Nur Nazurah Qahirah M.

3
7

25 27 25 28
25 24 21 23

Irdina Khaisara A.
Nur Aufa Mudrikah B.

7
1

27 23 24 24
27 26 24 26

Nuha Hayfa Marzuqah F.
Nur Ayra Mahirah R.

2
6

26 29 26 27 26
27 17 17 27 19

Nur Qaireen Umairah N.
Aimi nur mirza M.

7
3

24 25 24
19 22 23

Nur Aleesya Syafiera K.
Khayra Sakinah M.

6
0

26 24 23 23
24 28 19 18

Hanisah B.
Tuan Nur Irdina Humaira B.

6
2

24 24 19
28 27 26

Amni Damia M.
Ilmi Izzah B.

0
6

25 24 24 26 25
26 23 24 27 21

Khiritigaa A.
Siti Sufiah Wahidah B.

6
5

T.8
T.5

22 25 26 26 25
23 27 22 24 27

Nur Aina Fathiah B.
Nurul Huda N.

4
6

22 24 24 27 26
29 28 19 23 23

Nur Aleesya Humaira M.
Camberly C.

6
4

23 28 25
28 29 27

Nur Myra Sophia S.
Emmi Humaira B.

0
6

26 23 22 19
26 26 24 26

Nur Qaleesya Hayfa M.
Phoebe Lau B.

1
7

23 22 25
30 26 27

Nur Fathiyah Hanan B.
Nawal Buthainah D.

0
6

25 27 24 26
26 26 23 25

Aeldrachetta Eonatta A.
Nur Nazurah Qahirah M.

6
2

24 24 24
28 25 28

Irdina Khaisara A.
Nur Ayra Mahirah R.

0
6

28 25 24 27
24 23 27 26

Nur Qaireen Umairah N.
Nur Aleesya Syafiera K.

6
2

26 27 27 26
27 28 27 27

Hanisah B.
Ilmi Izzah B.

1
7

25 26 26 27
25 26 25 15

Khiritigaa A.
Nurul Huda N.

6
2

20 22 26
29 29 30

Nur Aleesya Humaira M.
Emmi Humaira B.

0
6

28 22 24 21
24 26 29 24

Phoebe Lau B.
Nawal Buthainah D.

2
6

28 26 26 25 26
26 27 29 25 27

Aeldrachetta Eonatta A.
Nur Ayra Mahirah R.

3
7

29 27 28
24 26 23

Nur Qaireen Umairah N.
Ilmi Izzah B.

6
0

24 27 28 28 26
27 30 26 26 28

Khiritigaa A.
Emmi Humaira B.

4
6

27 28 28 27
25 28 23 27

Nawal Buthainah D.
Nur Ayra Mahirah R.

6
2

28 26 25 26 26
26 27 27 26 26

Nur Qaireen Umairah N.
Emmi Humaira B.

4
6

Bronze

27 26 28
30 27 29

Nur Ayra Mahirah R.
Nur Qaireen Umairah N.

0
6

Gold

25 24 28 27 28
26 30 27 27 28

Nawal Buthainah D.
Emmi Humaira B.

4
6
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